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DIGITAL 
OUTPUT
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HTU20D

HTU21D

HTU21PF*

HTU20PF*

HTU21DF

HTU20DF

HTU21P

HTU20P

GET THE BEST 
SENSOR SOLUTION 
FOR YOUR APPLICATION 
FROM TE CONNECTIVITY:
YOU HAVE A REQUIREMENT, 
WE HAVE THE SENSOR 

HTU2x HUMIDITY & TEMPERATURE COMBINATION SENSORS


